
GGY-HC-1016

GEOMORPHO

LOGY

GGY-HC-1026

CARTOGRAP

HIC 

TECHNIQUE

1 22 BIDISHA SARMAH FEMALE 22 20 20

2 45 DISHA SAIKIA FEMALE 21 20 19

3 61 JUN JUN BORA FEMALE 21 20 20

4 68 KUNTI HORO FEMALE 16 18 19

5 72 LONI BORAH FEMALE 22 19 20

6 87 MONALISHA SARMAH FEMALE 18 20 20

7 116 PRIYANKA BISWAS FEMALE 11 19 19

8 128 RIMPI SAIKIA FEMALE 22 20 19

9 141 SANDHYA SHIKHA SAIKIA FEMALE 24 20 20

10 154 SONALI BORAH FEMALE 22 20 20

11 155 SUDARSHAN SAIKIA MALE 18 20 20

12 159 SUVADEEP DUTTA MALE 16 20 20

13 160 SWAPAN BORA MALE 16 19 20

14 340 ARMAN KHAN MALE 23 20 20

         INTERNAL MARKS B.A. 1ST SEMESTER CBCS (HONOURS) 2020-21

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

 

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

CODE -UA-201294

SL 

NO

ROLL 

NO
NAME

MALE/

FEMALE

HONOURS 

TEST OUT 

OF 30

INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 20



PAPER-3.1 PAPER-3.2 PAPER-3.3

1 192 ABHILASH KASHYAP KAKOTI MALE 19 20 20

2 201 ANISHA GAYAN FEMALE 20 20 20

3 218 BIKASH BORAH MALE ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

4 230 DEB.A.NANDA BORAH MALE 20 20 20

5 235 DIB.A.SMITA SAIKIA FEMALE 20 20 20

6 257 JEET BORAH MALE 19 20 20

7 268 KANGKAN JYOTI HAZARIKA MALE 19 20 20

8 294 NAYAN JYOTI DADHARA MALE 20 20 19

9 308 PRANAB RABHA MALE 20 20 20

10 322 RIMJHIM SAIKIA FEMALE 19 20 20

11 328 RUPAM SAIKIA MALE 16 17 15

12 334 SAMIR RANJAM SARMAH MALE 20 20 20

13 339 SIDDHARTHA SINGHA MALE 19 20 20

14 341 SMITA DEVI FEMALE 20 20 20

15 346 SUSMITA PHUKAN FEMALE 20 20 20

16 352 WARINA SIDDIKA FEMALE 20 20 20

         INTERNAL MARKS B.A. 3RD SEMESTER CBCS (HONOURS) 2020-21

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

 NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

 

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

  CODE -UA-191294

SL 

NO

ROLL 

NO
NAME

MALE/

FEMALE

INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 20



PAPER-5.1 PAPER-5.2 PAPER-5.3 PAPER-5.4

1 6 AFSANA KHATUN FEMALE 14 15 15 15

2 23 BOBBY BHUYAN FEMALE 14 15 15 15

3 27 DHIREN KRO MALE 14 15 15 15

4 38 GEETANJALI TERONGPI FEMALE 14 15 15 15

5 44 JAB.A.MONI BORA FEMALE 14 15 15 15

6 89 PANNA KHAUND FEMALE 14 15 15 15

7 94 PRANJIT BORA MALE 14 15 15 15

8 95 PRANJIT BORAH MALE 14 15 15 15

9 108 RAKESH DESWA MALE 14 15 15 15

10 114 RITUMONI SAIKIA MALE 14 15 15 15

11 131 SWEETI SAIKIA FEMALE 14 15 15 15

         SESSIONAL MARKS B.A. 5TH SEMESTER (MAJOR) 2020-21

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

 NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

 

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021) 

  CODE -UA-181294

SL 

NO

ROLL 

NO
NAME

MALE/

FEMALE

SESSIONAL- OUT OF 15



1 167 ABHIJIT SAIKIA MALE

2 171 AMAR GUWALA MALE

3 172 AMIT SHAH SONAR MALE

4 173 AMLAN JYOTI BORA MALE

5 176 ANARUL HUSSAIN MALE

6 177 ANIRUDHA SENGA THAKURIA MALE

7 181 ASHA RAI FEMALE

8 187 BHASKAR JYOTI SAIKIA MALE

9 190 BINAYAK BORAH MALE

10 191 BIPRAJIT HAZARIKA MALE

11 193 BIRAJA GOPAL DAS MALE

12 194 CHAMPA MUNDA MALE

13 195 CHANDAN TANTI MALE

14 199 DHARMISTHA HAZARIKA FEMALE

15 200 DIB.A.KR TANTI MALE

16 202 DIGANTA SAIKIA MALE

17 204 DILDAR HUSSAIN MALE

18 208 HIMADRI SAIKIA FEMALE

19 212 JAANMONI SARKAR FEMALE

20 213 JARINA KHATUN FEMALE

SL NO ROLL NO NAME
MALE/

FEMALE

   INTERNAL MARKS B.A. 1ST SEMESTER CBCS (REGULAR) 2020-21

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

  NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

PAPER CODE- GGY-RC-1016- PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY

CODE -201294

INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 20

15

17

14

15

14

15

18

15

16

18

14

15

13

16

16

14

14

18

13

16



21 217 JIRAN MUNDA MALE

22 218 JISHNU JYOTI SAIKIA MALE

23 219 JISEPH B.A.RLA MALE

24 225 LAKHYA JYOTI BORAH MALE

25 227 LIBHA CHRISTOFAR FEMALE

26 228 LOKHMON MUNDA MALE

27 229 LOXMON TANTI MALE

28 232 MANASH PRATIM BORA MALE

29 234 MANASH PRATIM SAIKIA MALE

30 237 MERAJUL ISLAM MALE

31 245 MUSFIDA BEGUM FEMALE

32 247 NASIR UDDIN MALE

33 253 NISHAN JYOTI BORAH MALE

34 257 PALLABI KURMI FEMALE

35 260 PINKU BORAH MALE

36 261 PINKU BORAH MALE

37 262 PLAB.A.N DASGUPTA MALE

38 264 PRAKASH JYOTI BORAH MALE

39 265 PRANAMIKA BORA FEMALE

40 266 PRANJIT SAIKIA MALE

41 270 PRIYA ENGTIPI FEMALE

42 272 PULAK BORA MALE

43 276 RAJ SAIKIA MALE

44 278 RAKESH BEY MALE

45 279 RANJITA RAJGARH FEMALE

46 282 RINTU BORA MALE

47 284 ROSEMITA TIRKEY FEMALE

48 290 SHIB.A. NAHAK MALE

49 303 UTPAL NAYAK MALE

14

15

16

16

17

15

15

14

16

13

17

13

17

14

18

13

15

14

15

15

17

15

16

15

14

18

18

15

14



1 3 AJIT POYA MALE

2 6 AMRIT MURA MALE

3 7 ANJANA BORA FEMALE

4 10 ANUBHAB SAIKIA MALE

5 11 ARFIN SULTANA AHMED FEMALE

6 13 ARJUMA AHMED FEMALE

7 23 BHARGAV DADHARA MALE

8 25 BIDYUT JYOTI SHARMA MALE

9 26 BIJOY MURMU MALE

10 28 BIKASH RABHA MALE

11 31 BIPLOB GOHAIN MALE

12 32 BISHAL SHRMA MALE

13 42 DIMPI SAIKIA FEMALE

14 47 DIPANKAR DADHARA MALE

15 48 DIPANKAR SAIKIA MALE

16 55 GANESH B.A.NIK MALE

17 57 HIRAK JYOTI NATH MALE

18 60 JAFIR HUSSAIN MALE

SL 

NO

ROLL 

NO
NAME

MALE/

FEMALE

       INTERNAL MARKS B.A. 3RD SEMESTER CBCS (REGULAR) 2020-21

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

 NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

 

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021) 

  CODE -191294

INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 10

8

5

7

7

9

7

8

8

6

8

8

7

9

8

7

5

9

8



19 61 JAHNU BORA MALE

20 68 JITUMONI BORA FEMALE

21 74 KANKU MONI BHUYAN FEMALE

22 77 KISHORE BORA MALE

23 80 LINA SULTANA MALE

24 85 MANASH PRATIM BORA MALE

25 86 MANASH JYOTI BORA MALE

26 89 MANUJ BORA MALE

27 90 MANUJ BORAH MALE

28 97 MON JYOTI BORAH MALE

29 101 MRIDUPLAB.A.N DEBNATH MALE

30 103 MUNMI DAS FEMALE

31 104 B.A.B.A. JYOTI DAS MALE

32 107 NASIRA SULTANA FEMALE

33 109 NAYAN MONI DEVI FEMALE

34 116 NIRMALI DADHARA FEMALE

35 117 NIRMALI KAKATI FEMALE

36 118 NIVA THAKUR FEMALE

37 124 POMPI SAIKIA FEMALE

38 126 PORMESWAR MAHALI MALE

39 127 PRADIP ROY MALE

40 128 PRANAB JYOTI BHUYAN MALE

41 130 PRATAP DAS MALE

42 133 PRIYANKA KARMAKAR FEMALE

43 137 RAHUL BORA MALE

44 143 RANJAN BORA MALE

45 149 RIMA BEGUM FEMALE

46 150 RITOM JYOTI DAS MALE

47 154 ROHIT DAS MALE

7

8

10

7

9

7

6

5

7

8

6

6

6

9

5

9

7

7

8

6

6

8

6

7

8

7

9

8

8



48 156 ROHIT MURA MALE

49 157 ROHIT TERONG MALE

50 173 SIMANTA RAVI DAS MALE

51 175 SOURAV DASGUPTA MALE

52 176 KAMAL BORA MALE

53 178 SUDARSANA BORA FEMALE

54 181 SUMAN B.A.RMAN FEMALE

55 184 SUNITA B.A.RMAN FEMALE

56 190 TANU KASYAP FEMALE

6

7

7

5

7

8

6

7

8



1 141 ABINASH PARASHAR MALE

2 145 AFRUZA BEGUM FEMALE

3 158 ASHIK MUSTANIK AHMED MALE

4 174 BIKI BISWAS MALE

5 175 BISWAJIT BORA MALE

6 179 CHINMOY BORA MALE

7 180 CHIROSMITA BORA FEMALE

8 181 CHIDANANDA BORA MALE

9 182 DARSHANA GAYAN FEMALE

10 192 DIPANKAR GHOSH MALE

11 193 DIPIKA DAS FEMALE

12 201 GOUTAM SAIKIA MALE

13 203 GITASHREE BORA FEMALE

14 205 GOUTAM BORA MALE

15 213 HONGHHAT TERONG MALE

16 214 IFTIKAR HUSSAIN MALE

17 220 JAYANTA GAYAN MALE

11

12

11

11

9

12

10

11

SL 

NO

ROLL 

NO
NAME

MALE/

FEMALE

         SESSIONAL MARKS B.A. 5TH SEMESTER (GENERAL) 2020-21

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

  NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

 

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

  CODE -181294

SESSIONAL OUT OF 20

5.1

11

11

12

14

12

9

13

11

10



18 221 JHARNA RANI KAR FEMALE

19 235 KASANG TIMUNGPI FEMALE

20 248 MANASH PRATIM KALITA MALE

21 250 MANJITA B.A.SUMATARI FEMALE

22 251 MANUJ SAIKIA MALE

23 254 MERIJA KHATUN FEMALE

24 255 MILAN KR. SAIKIA MALE

25 257 MALYA B.A.SUMARI FEMALE

26 264 MRITYUNJOY MEDHI MALE

27 272 NARAYAN B.A.SUMATARI MALE

28 284 NIRU MURA FEMALE

29 286 NITA TIMUNGPI FEMALE

30 287 NUMAN KUTUB MALE

31 290 PALLABI DASGUPTA FEMALE

32 293 PANKAJ DAS MALE

33 294 PANKAJ SAIKA MALE

34 296 PAPARI GOHAIN FEMALE

35 302 PAYEL DASGUPTA FEMALE

36 312 PRIYANKA RAJB.A.NGSHI FEMALE

37 325 RIJUMONI KAYASTHA FEMALE

38 332 RULI GOSWAMI FEMALE

39 336 RUMI BORA FEMALE

40 341 RUP JYOTI BORA MALE

41 355 SONU SAIKIA MALE

42 375 SUKRAM TOSSA MALE

43 377 SUMITRA TIRKI FEMALE

44 383 TASLIMA SULTANA FEMALE

15

13

11

14

10

10

11

10

11

10

18

16

12

10

14

16

11

12

12

12

15

17

14

12

18

17

14



1 8 AMINUR RAHMAN MALE

2 24 BIKI BORAIK MALE

3 46 DURBA SARMAH FEMALE

4 67 KOMOL ENGTI MALE

5 69 LAKHAN TERON MALE

6 89 MOUSUMI AKTARA BEGUM FEMALE

7 97 NIHARIKA BORAH FEMALE

8 111 PRAMILA BISWAS FEMALE

9 112 PRANAB BISWAS MALE

10 113 PREMSON TOPPO MALE

11 120 PRODIP BORAH MALE

12 144 SHAHIDUL ISLAM MALE

Examiners:

1. Debita Kemprai

2. Khijumoni Saikia

3. Tulumoni Devi

  INTERNAL MARKS BA 1ST SEMESTER CBCS (GENERIC) 2020-21

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

  NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

 

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

  CODE -201294

INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 20

14

15

20

14

16

18

17

16

16

15

SL 

NO

ROLL 

NO
NAME

MALE/

FEMALE

15

15

Akashee Bhuyan
HOD, Geography

Dr.B.K.B. College, Puranigudam



1 202 APSANA BEGUM FEMALE

2 221 BIPLOB DASGUPTA MALE

3 224 BISWABORNA GOGOI FEMALE

4 231 DEEP DAS MALE

5 233 DHANMONI BORAH FEMALE

6 244 GULJAR HUSSAIN MALE

7 254 HRISHRIMONI PHUKAN FEMALE

8 263 JUNMONI BORA FEMALE

9 275 LEENA KALITA FEMALE

10 276 LIZA PHUKAN FEMALE

11 301 NITU DOLOI MALE

12 303 PARISHMITA BORA FEMALE

13 304 PARISHMITA MUKTIAR FEMALE

14 306 POMPI BORA FEMALE

15 312 PRIYASHREE SAIKIA FEMALE

16 314 PUJA BORA FEMALE

17 330 SAFIQUL ISLAM MALE

18 351 WAISONG TERONG MALE

19 353 NAMITA DAS FEMALE

18

18

19

19

19

16

15

AB

SL 

NO

ROLL 

NO
NAME

MALE/

FEMALE

   INTERNAL MARKS BA 3RD SEMESTER CBCS (GENERIC) 2020-21

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

   NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

 (Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

  CODE -191294

PAPER CODE- GGY-HG-3016- ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY

INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 20

18

16

17

16

14

17

15

18

19

17

17


