INTERNAL MARKS B.A. 1ST SEMESTER CBCS (HONOURS) 2020-21 DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

CODE -UA-201294

					INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 20		
SL NO	ROLL NO	NAME	MALE/ FEMALE	HONOURS TEST OUT OF 30	GGY-HC-1016 GEOMORPHO LOGY	GGY-HC-1026 CARTOGRAP HIC TECHNIQUE	
1	22	BIDISHA SARMAH	FEMALE	22	20	20	
2	45	DISHA SAIKIA	FEMALE	21	20	19	
3	61	JUN JUN BORA	FEMALE	21	20	20	
4	68	KUNTI HORO	FEMALE	16	18	19	
5	72	LONI BORAH	FEMALE	22	19	20	
6	87	MONALISHA SARMAH	FEMALE	18	20	20	
7	116	PRIYANKA BISWAS	FEMALE	11	19	19	
8	128	RIMPI SAIKIA	FEMALE	22	20	19	
9	141	SANDHYA SHIKHA SAIKIA	FEMALE	24	20	20	
10	154	SONALI BORAH	FEMALE	22	20	20	
11	155	SUDARSHAN SAIKIA	MALE	18	20	20	
12	159	SUVADEEP DUTTA	MALE	16	20	20	
13	160	SWAPAN BORA	MALE	16	19	20	
14	340	ARMAN KHAN	MALE	23	20	20	



INTERNAL MARKS B.A. 3RD SEMESTER CBCS (HONOURS) 2020-21 DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)
ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

CODE -UA-191294

SL	ROLL	NI A RATE	MALE/	INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 20			
NO	NO	NAME	FEMALE	PAPER-3.1	PAPER-3.2	PAPER-3.3	
1	192	ABHILASH KASHYAP KAKOTI	MALE	19	20	20	
2	201	ANISHA GAYAN	FEMALE	20	20	20	
3	218	BIKASH BORAH	MALE	ABSENT	ABSENT	ABSENT	
4	230	DEB.A.NANDA BORAH	MALE	20	20	20	
5	235	DIB.A.SMITA SAIKIA	FEMALE	20	20	20	
6	257	JEET BORAH	MALE	19	20	20	
7	268	KANGKAN JYOTI HAZARIKA	MALE	19	20	20	
8	294	NAYAN JYOTI DADHARA	MALE	20	20	19	
9	308	PRANAB RABHA	MALE	20	20	20	
10	322	RIMJHIM SAIKIA	FEMALE	19	20	20	
11	328	RUPAM SAIKIA	MALE	16	17	15	
12	334	SAMIR RANJAM SARMAH	MALE	20	20	20	
13	339	SIDDHARTHA SINGHA	MALE	19	20	20	
14	341	SMITA DEVI	FEMALE	20	20	20	
15	346	SUSMITA PHUKAN	FEMALE	20	20	20	
16	352	WARINA SIDDIKA	FEMALE	20	20	20	

SESSIONAL MARKS B.A. 5TH SEMESTER (MAJOR) 2020-21 DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)
ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

CODE -UA-181294

SL	ROLL	NAME	MALE/	SESSIONAL- OUT OF 15			
NO	NO	NAME	FEMALE	PAPER-5.1	PAPER-5.2	PAPER-5.3	PAPER-5.4
1	6	AFSANA KHATUN	FEMALE	14	15	15	15
2	23	BOBBY BHUYAN	FEMALE	14	15	15	15
3	27	DHIREN KRO	MALE	14	15	15	15
4	38	GEETANJALI TERONGPI	FEMALE	14	15	15	15
5	44	JAB.A.MONI BORA	FEMALE	14	15	15	15
6	89	PANNA KHAUND	FEMALE	14	15	15	15
7	94	PRANJIT BORA	MALE	14	15	15	15
8	95	PRANJIT BORAH	MALE	14	15	15	15
9	108	RAKESH DESWA	MALE	14	15	15	15
10	114	RITUMONI SAIKIA	MALE	14	15	15	15
11	131	SWEETI SAIKIA	FEMALE	14	15	15	15

INTERNAL MARKS B.A. 1ST SEMESTER CBCS (REGULAR) 2020-21 DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

PAPER CODE- GGY-RC-1016- PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY

CODE -201294

SL NO	ROLL NO	NAME	MALE/ FEMALE	INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 20
1	167	ABHIJIT SAIKIA	MALE	15
2	171	AMAR GUWALA	MALE	17
3	172	AMIT SHAH SONAR	MALE	14
4	173	AMLAN JYOTI BORA	MALE	15
5	176	ANARUL HUSSAIN	MALE	14
6	177	ANIRUDHA SENGA THAKURIA	MALE	15
7	181	ASHA RAI	FEMALE	18
8	187	BHASKAR JYOTI SAIKIA	MALE	15
9	190	BINAYAK BORAH	MALE	16
10	191	BIPRAJIT HAZARIKA	MALE	18
11	193	BIRAJA GOPAL DAS	MALE	14
12	194	CHAMPA MUNDA	MALE	15
13	195	CHANDAN TANTI	MALE	13
14	199	DHARMISTHA HAZARIKA	FEMALE	16
15	200	DIB.A.KR TANTI	MALE	16
16	202	DIGANTA SAIKIA	MALE	14
17	204	DILDAR HUSSAIN	MALE	14
18	208	HIMADRI SAIKIA	FEMALE	18
19	212	JAANMONI SARKAR	FEMALE	13
20	213	JARINA KHATUN	FEMALE	16

		1		
21	217	JIRAN MUNDA	MALE	14
22	218	JISHNU JYOTI SAIKIA	MALE	15
23	219	JISEPH B.A.RLA	MALE	16
24	225	LAKHYA JYOTI BORAH	MALE	16
25	227	LIBHA CHRISTOFAR	FEMALE	17
26	228	LOKHMON MUNDA	MALE	15
27	229	LOXMON TANTI	MALE	15
28	232	MANASH PRATIM BORA	MALE	14
29	234	MANASH PRATIM SAIKIA	MALE	16
30	237	MERAJUL ISLAM	MALE	13
31	245	MUSFIDA BEGUM	FEMALE	17
32	247	NASIR UDDIN	MALE	13
33	253	NISHAN JYOTI BORAH	MALE	17
34	257	PALLABI KURMI	FEMALE	14
35	260	PINKU BORAH	MALE	18
36	261	PINKU BORAH	MALE	13
37	262	PLAB.A.N DASGUPTA	MALE	15
38	264	PRAKASH JYOTI BORAH	MALE	14
39	265	PRANAMIKA BORA	FEMALE	15
40	266	PRANJIT SAIKIA	MALE	15
41	270	PRIYA ENGTIPI	FEMALE	17
42	272	PULAK BORA	MALE	15
43	276	RAJ SAIKIA	MALE	16
44	278	RAKESH BEY	MALE	15
45	279	RANJITA RAJGARH	FEMALE	14
46	282	RINTU BORA	MALE	18
47	284	ROSEMITA TIRKEY	FEMALE	18
48	290	SHIB.A. NAHAK	MALE	15
49	303	UTPAL NAYAK	MALE	14

INTERNAL MARKS B.A. 3RD SEMESTER CBCS (REGULAR) 2020-21 DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

CODE -191294

SL NO	ROLL NO	NAME	MALE/ FEMALE	INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 10
1	3	AJIT POYA	MALE	8
2	6	AMRIT MURA	MALE	5
3	7	ANJANA BORA	FEMALE	7
4	10	ANUBHAB SAIKIA	MALE	7
5	11	ARFIN SULTANA AHMED	FEMALE	9
6	13	ARJUMA AHMED	FEMALE	7
7	23	BHARGAV DADHARA	MALE	8
8	25	BIDYUT JYOTI SHARMA	MALE	8
9	26	BIJOY MURMU	MALE	6
10	28	BIKASH RABHA	MALE	8
11	31	BIPLOB GOHAIN	MALE	8
12	32	BISHAL SHRMA	MALE	7
13	42	DIMPI SAIKIA	FEMALE	9
14	47	DIPANKAR DADHARA	MALE	8
15	48	DIPANKAR SAIKIA	MALE	7
16	55	GANESH B.A.NIK	MALE	5
17	57	HIRAK JYOTI NATH	MALE	9
18	60	JAFIR HUSSAIN	MALE	8



19	61	JAHNU BORA	MALE	7
20	68	JITUMONI BORA	FEMALE	8
21	74	KANKU MONI BHUYAN	FEMALE	10
22	77	KISHORE BORA	MALE	7
23	80	LINA SULTANA	MALE	9
24	85	MANASH PRATIM BORA	MALE	7
25	86	MANASH JYOTI BORA	MALE	6
26	89	MANUJ BORA	MALE	5
27	90	MANUJ BORAH	MALE	7
28	97	MON JYOTI BORAH	MALE	8
29	101	MRIDUPLAB.A.N DEBNATH	MALE	6
30	103	MUNMI DAS	FEMALE	6
31	104	B.A.B.A. JYOTI DAS	MALE	6
32	107	NASIRA SULTANA	FEMALE	9
33	109	NAYAN MONI DEVI	FEMALE	5
34	116	NIRMALI DADHARA	FEMALE	9
35	117	NIRMALI KAKATI	FEMALE	7
36	118	NIVA THAKUR	FEMALE	7
37	124	POMPI SAIKIA	FEMALE	8
38	126	PORMESWAR MAHALI	MALE	6
39	127	PRADIP ROY	MALE	6
40	128	PRANAB JYOTI BHUYAN	MALE	8
41	130	PRATAP DAS	MALE	6
42	133	PRIYANKA KARMAKAR	FEMALE	7
43	137	RAHUL BORA	MALE	8
44	143	RANJAN BORA	MALE	7
45	149	RIMA BEGUM	FEMALE	9
46	150	RITOM JYOTI DAS	MALE	8
47	154	ROHIT DAS	MALE	8

48	156	ROHIT MURA	MALE	6
49	157	ROHIT TERONG	MALE	7
50	173	SIMANTA RAVI DAS	MALE	7
51	175	SOURAV DASGUPTA	MALE	5
52	176	KAMAL BORA	MALE	7
53	178	SUDARSANA BORA	FEMALE	8
54	181	SUMAN B.A.RMAN	FEMALE	6
55	184	SUNITA B.A.RMAN	FEMALE	7
56	190	TANU KASYAP	FEMALE	8

SESSIONAL MARKS B.A. 5TH SEMESTER (GENERAL) 2020-21 DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

CODE -181294

\mathbf{SL}	ROLL	NAME	MALE/	SESSIONAL OUT OF 20
NO	NO	NAME	FEMALE	5.1
1	141	ABINASH PARASHAR	MALE	11
2	145	AFRUZA BEGUM	FEMALE	11
3	158	ASHIK MUSTANIK AHMED	MALE	12
4	174	BIKI BISWAS	MALE	14
5	175	BISWAJIT BORA	MALE	11
6	179	CHINMOY BORA	MALE	12
7	180	CHIROSMITA BORA	FEMALE	11
8	181	CHIDANANDA BORA	MALE	11
9	182	DARSHANA GAYAN	FEMALE	9
10	192	DIPANKAR GHOSH	MALE	12
11	193	DIPIKA DAS	FEMALE	10
12	201	GOUTAM SAIKIA	MALE	11
13	203	GITASHREE BORA	FEMALE	10
14	205	GOUTAM BORA	MALE	12
15	213	HONGHHAT TERONG	MALE	9
16	214	IFTIKAR HUSSAIN	MALE	13
17	220	JAYANTA GAYAN	MALE	11

18	221	JHARNA RANI KAR	FEMALE	10
19	235	KASANG TIMUNGPI	FEMALE	10
20	248	MANASH PRATIM KALITA	MALE	11
21	250	MANJITA B.A.SUMATARI	FEMALE	10
22	251	MANUJ SAIKIA	MALE	11
23	254	MERIJA KHATUN	FEMALE	10
24	255	MILAN KR. SAIKIA	MALE	18
25	257	MALYA B.A.SUMARI	FEMALE	16
26	264	MRITYUNJOY MEDHI	MALE	12
27	272	NARAYAN B.A.SUMATARI	MALE	10
28	284	NIRU MURA	FEMALE	14
29	286	NITA TIMUNGPI	FEMALE	16
30	287	NUMAN KUTUB	MALE	11
31	290	PALLABI DASGUPTA	FEMALE	12
32	293	PANKAJ DAS	MALE	12
33	294	PANKAJ SAIKA	MALE	12
34	296	PAPARI GOHAIN	FEMALE	15
35	302	PAYEL DASGUPTA	FEMALE	17
36	312	PRIYANKA RAJB.A.NGSHI	FEMALE	14
37	325	RIJUMONI KAYASTHA	FEMALE	12
38	332	RULI GOSWAMI	FEMALE	18
39	336	RUMI BORA	FEMALE	17
40	341	RUP JYOTI BORA	MALE	14
41	355	SONU SAIKIA	MALE	15
42	375	SUKRAM TOSSA	MALE	13
43	377	SUMITRA TIRKI	FEMALE	11
44	383	TASLIMA SULTANA	FEMALE	14

INTERNAL MARKS BA 1ST SEMESTER CBCS (GENERIC) 2020-21 DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

ONLINE DUE TO COVID-19 PANDEMIC

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

CODE -201294

SL NO	ROLL NO	NAME	MALE/ FEMALE	INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 20
1	8	AMINUR RAHMAN	MALE	14
2	24	BIKI BORAIK	MALE	15
3	46	DURBA SARMAH	FEMALE	20
4	67	KOMOL ENGTI	MALE	15
5	69	LAKHAN TERON	MALE	14
6	89	MOUSUMI AKTARA BEGUM	FEMALE	16
7	97	NIHARIKA BORAH	FEMALE	18
8	111	PRAMILA BISWAS	FEMALE	17
9	112	PRANAB BISWAS	MALE	16
10	113	PREMSON TOPPO	MALE	16
11	120	PRODIP BORAH	MALE	15
12	144	SHAHIDUL ISLAM	MALE	15

Examiners:

- 1. Debita Kemprai
- 2. Khijumoni Saikia
- 3. Tulumoni Devi

Akashee Bhuyan HOD, Geography Dr.B.K.B. College, Puranigudam

INTERNAL MARKS BA 3RD SEMESTER CBCS (GENERIC) 2020-21 DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

NOVEMBER-2020 TO JUNE-2021(ODD SEMESTER)

(Date of Examination: 9th February to 13th February,2021)

(Date of declaration of result: 16th February, 2021)

CODE -191294

PAPER CODE- GGY-HG-3016- ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY

SL NO	ROLL NO	NAME	MALE/ FEMALE	INTERNAL MARKS OUT OF 20
1	202	APSANA BEGUM	FEMALE	18
2	221	BIPLOB DASGUPTA	MALE	16
3	224	BISWABORNA GOGOI	FEMALE	17
4	231	DEEP DAS	MALE	16
5	233	DHANMONI BORAH	FEMALE	14
6	244	GULJAR HUSSAIN	MALE	17
7	254	HRISHRIMONI PHUKAN	FEMALE	15
8	263	JUNMONI BORA	FEMALE	18
9	275	LEENA KALITA	FEMALE	19
10	276	LIZA PHUKAN	FEMALE	17
11	301	NITU DOLOI	MALE	17
12	303	PARISHMITA BORA	FEMALE	18
13	304	PARISHMITA MUKTIAR	FEMALE	18
14	306	POMPI BORA	FEMALE	19
15	312	PRIYASHREE SAIKIA	FEMALE	19
16	314	PUJA BORA	FEMALE	19
17	330	SAFIQUL ISLAM	MALE	16
18	351	WAISONG TERONG	MALE	15
19	353	NAMITA DAS	FEMALE	AB